HD5 is a three-position device developed to meet most
demands of the Food and Beverage industry.
A three-position device is used to allow a limited
movement of the machine when the operator is in the
dangerous area, for example during troubleshooting,
test running and programming. The operator pushes the
larger black button to a middle position in order to allow
a movement. In case of danger, the operator will either

2 H D5 - B TH R EE- P OSITI O N D E V I CE
—
Ordering information
HD5-B
Features Emergency stop Type Order code
AS-i communication
One front additional button
Two top additional buttons
Sensor home position
Assist LED
M12-5 male connector
Yes HD5-B-101 2TLA920502R0003
No HD5-B-102 2TLA920502R0004
—
HD5 ordering information
HD5-B-102
HD5-M-001
HD5-B-101
Description Type Order code
Active holder HD5-M-001 2TLA920509R0001
Passive holder HD5-M-002 2TLA920509R0002
5 m cable with M12-5 female connector, no shield M12-C51-ASi 2TLA910093R0000
2,5 m spiral cable with M12-5 female connector, no shield M12-C251S-ASi 2TLA910094R0000
Note: always use cables without additional shielding in order to prevent interference.
—